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College of Art & Design, university of the Punjab

BFA 5th Semester Fine Arts

Entry Test Result

List of Drawing Test Pass Students

Academic Year 2021-22

Total Marks: 50

Sr. | Rol
No. |
No.
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 9
7 13
8 18
9 20
10 | 21
1 22
12 25
13 30
14 31
15 = 34
16 | 36
17 37
18 | 40
19 41
20 | 43
21 51

Prepared by:
Rashid Aleem Lab Supervisor

Name

Imama Ifzal

Areej Naveed
Muhammad Umair Nawaz
Fizza Saleem

Naeema Khatoon
Tahreem Minal

Fizza Khalil

Aweesiah Bint E Khashif
Aiman Sohail Yasin
Saba Abid

Muhammad Ali Shawaiz
Agsa

Naveera

Safa Tariq

Sana Ashraf

Usman Sadiq

Maham Sarwar

Hafsa

Mehtab Sajid

Sartaj Khan

Eman Imran

Father Name

Ifzal Ahmed

Naveed Ahmad Butt
Muhammad Nawaz
Muhammad Saleem
Muhammad Yagoob
Muhammad Al

Khalil Ahmed

Kashif Us Saglain Mahdi

Muhammad Sohail Yasin

Abid Saeed

Rahmat Ullah

Ghulam Mustafa

Muhammad Jamil

Tarig Mehmood

Muhammad Ashraf

Muhammad Sadiq

Muhammad Sarwar

Muhammad Abid

Sajid Javaid

Baboo Khan

Imran Mushtaq

Passing Marks: 25

Drawing
Test
Marks/5

CNIC

35404-6379822-
4

34101-7412788-
4

34101-4599916-
7

35201-7503646-
8

35202-7221440-
6

35202-8033413-
4

34603-4841439-
2

36103-5817855-
4

35201-5005175-
0

35202-5977520-
2

34103-0560958-
5

35202-7890588-
8

35202-9263087-
4

35202-9629328-
2

35403-3784131-
8

34501-4238604-
3

35201-9743184-
2

90403-0143180-
8

35202-2341814-
6

35202-2179651-
9

35202-6202084-
6
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Chairperson Principal
Arslan Ashraf Junior Clerk
Department of Fine Arts College of
Art & Design



